@ Kasper Transportation

Winnipeg - Sioux Lookout — Winnipeg

From

Winnipeg (Balmoral Street Station)

Winnipeg (1040 Beaver Hill)

Prawda (Shell Station)

Kenora Stop 1 (McDonald’s Restaurant -

Travelodge side of parking lot)

Kenora Stop 2
(Corner of River Dr. and Hwy. 17)

Vermilion Bay
(Bobby's Corner & Shell Gas Station)

Dryden (Tim Hortons)
Dinorwic (Postal Boxes)

Sioux Lookout
(Tim Hortons)

Effective August 22nd 2023

Departure
(CT)
6:40
7:03
8:06
9:27
9:30
10:35
11:19

11:40

12:36

To

Winnipeg (1040 Beaver Hill)

Prawda (Shell Station)

Kenora Stop 1 (McDonald's Restaurant -

Travelodge side of parking lot)

Kenora Stop 2
(Corner of River Dr. and Hwy. 17)

Vermilion Bay
(Bobby's Corner & Shell Gas Station)

Dryden (Tim Hortons)

Dinorwic (Postal Boxes)
Sioux Lookout
(Tim Hortons)

Sioux Lookout
(Sioux Lookout JMK1 Hostel)

BOARDING FOR WINNIPEG @ JMK1 HOSTEL - 13:20

Sioux Lookout
(Sioux Lookout JMK1 Hostel)

Sioux Lookout
(Tim Hortons)

Dinorwic (Postal Boxes)

Dryden (Tim Hortons)
Vermilion Bay
(Bobby's Corner & Shell Gas Station)

Kenora Stop 2
(Corner of River Dr. and Hwy. 17)

Kenora Stop 1 (McDonald’s Restaurant -

Travelodge side of parking lot)
Prawda (Shell Station)

Winnipeg (1040 Beaver Hill)

File #

13:25

13:31

14:26

14:47

15:25

16:30

16:34

17:52

18:56

Page 1of1

Sioux Lookout
(Tim Hortons)

Dinorwic (Postal Boxes)

Dryden (Tim Hortons)

Vermilion Bay
(Bobby's Corner & Shell Gas Station)

Kenora Stop 2
(Corner of River Dr. and Hwy. 17)

Kenora Stop 1 (McDonald's Restaurant -

Travelodge side of parking lot)

Prawda (Shell Station)

Winnipeg (1040 Beaver Hill)

Winnipeg (Balmoral & Ellice HUB)

Arrival
(CT)
7:01
8:06
9:23
9:29
10:34
11:11
11:39

12:34

12:40

13:29
14:25
14:45
15:24
16:29
16:32

17:52

18:55

19:17
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