Winnipeg – Sioux Lookout – Winnipeg

Effective August 22nd 2023

From	Departure	То	Arrival
	(CT)		(CT)
Winnipeg (Balmoral Street Station)	6:40	Winnipeg (1040 Beaver Hill)	7:01
Winnipeg (1040 Beaver Hill)	7:03	Prawda (Shell Station)	8:06
Prawda (Shell Station)	8:06	Kenora Stop 1 (McDonald's Restaurant - Travelodge side of parking lot)	9:23
Kenora <i>Stop 1</i> (McDonald's Restaurant - Travelodge side of parking lot)	9:27	Kenora Stop 2 (Corner of River Dr. and Hwy. 17)	9:29
Kenora <i>Stop</i> 2 (Corner of River Dr. and Hwy. 17)	9:30	Vermilion Bay (Bobby's Corner & Shell Gas Station)	10:34
Vermilion Bay (Bobby's Corner & Shell Gas Station)	10:35	Dryden (Tim Hortons)	11:11
Dryden (Tim Hortons)	11:19	Dinorwic (Postal Boxes)	11:39
Dinorwic (Postal Boxes)	11:40	Sioux Lookout (Tim Hortons)	12:34
Sioux Lookout (Tim Hortons)	12:36	Sioux Lookout (Sioux Lookout JMK1 Hostel)	12:40
BOARDING	FOR WINNIPEG	@ JMK1 HOSTEL - 13:20	
Sioux Lookout (Sioux Lookout JMK1 Hostel)	13:25	Sioux Lookout (Tim Hortons)	13:29
Sioux Lookout (Tim Hortons)	13:31	Dinorwic (Postal Boxes)	14:25
Dinorwic (Postal Boxes)	14:26	Dryden (Tim Hortons)	14:45
Dryden (Tim Hortons)	14:47	Vermilion Bay (Bobby's Corner & Shell Gas Station)	15:24
Vermilion Bay (Bobby's Corner & Shell Gas Station)	15:25	Kenora Stop 2 (Corner of River Dr. and Hwy. 17)	16:29
Kenora Stop 2 (Corner of River Dr. and Hwy. 17)	16:30	Kenora Stop 1 (McDonald's Restaurant - Travelodge side of parking lot)	16:32
Kenora <i>Stop 1</i> (McDonald's Restaurant - Travelodge side of parking lot)	16:34	Prawda (Shell Station)	17:52
Prawda (Shell Station)	17:52	Winnipeg (1040 Beaver Hill)	18:55
Winnipeg (1040 Beaver Hill)	18:56	Winnipeg (Balmoral & Ellice HUB)	19:17